

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Sachin Kaushal, Adv.

One PW namely Dharminder Singh is present and examined. No other PW served or present. Summons sent to other witnesses not received back. Now, remaining PWs mentioned at Sr. No.3 and 7 in the list of witnesses be summoned for 6-4-2016.

Amandeep Singh, PCS
SDJM/APS/14-1-2016