

State vs Ranjit Singh

Present: Sh.Vijay Kumar, learned APP for State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh.Sachin Kaushal, Adv.

Pws Taranjit Singh and Gurbax Singh served, but did not appear. Now, they be summoned through B/W of arrest in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount for 08.11.2016.

Ashok Kumar Chauhan, PCS,
SDJM/13.09.2016
Sri Anandpur Sahib