

Present: Sh. Lohit Goyal APP for the state.
Accused Parvesh Kumar died.
Remaining accused on bail with counsel Sh. PS Bath Adv and
Sh. H.S. Khatra Adv.

No DW present. Case stands adjourned to
13.03.2018 for defence evidence and for arguments.

27.02.2018

Ruchi

Stenographer Gr.III

Next Date: 13.03.2018

Purpose:

(Jaspreet Kaur Simak)

CJJD/JMIC,Malerkotla.

UID: PB0401