

St vs Sukhwinder Singh 1246

Present: APP for the State.

Counsel for accused Sukhwinder Singh.

Remaining accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is present today. On request the case is adjourned to 11.10.18 for
Pws.

(Abhay Rajan Shukla)
CJJD/JMIC 21.09.18/Amritsar
UID NO.PB0547

Dated: 21.9.2018

Next date: 11.10.18

Typed By: Divya Stenographer

Purpose:_____