

State Vs Narinder Singh

Present: Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with Sh. DS Shahi, Advocate

PW-1 and PW-2 have come present and examined-in-chief. Their further examination-in-chief is deferred for want of case property. They are bound down to appear on for 27.03.2019.

Ahlmad is directed to issue fresh summons immediately to PW's mentioned at Sr. No. 3, 5,8 for **27.03.2019** through SSP Office. Summon to MHC be also issued for the date fixed to produce case property.

(Riffi Bhatti)
JMIC/Samrala
(UID No.PB0563)

Dated: **20.02.2019**

Name of Steno:pooja

Next Date: **27.03.2019**

Purpose: