

State Vs. Ranjit Singh

CIS No. CHI-1245-2013

Present: Ld. APP for the State
Accused Ranjit Singh on bail but with counsel Shri Sachin Kaushal, Advocate.

No PW is present either served or unserved. Now fresh notice to remaining unexamined PWs be issued for 27.05.2019, subject to last opportunity.

Dated : 14.05.2019

Sunil Kumar (STG-III)

Raj Karan, PCS
CJJD-cum-JMIC,
Sri Anandpur Sahib
UID No. PB00414