

State Vs Arshdeep Singh CHI/125/2018

CNR NO.PBPTC1001002018

Present APP for the State.

Accused on bail with Sh.R.S.Virk, Advocate.

No PW is present. Summons to I.O be issued for 19.08.2019.

Date of Order:03.08.2019

Kaka Singh, steno-III

(Amarjeet Singh), PCS
JMIC, Samana
(UID No.PB0480)