

Present: Sh. MS Sidhu, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. PL Chaudhary, Advocate.
Sh. Mandeep Singh, Advocate for the complainant.

Accused tendered in defence evidence certain documents. On request of learned counsel for accused, case is adjourned to 02.11.2019 for remaining evidence in defence, if any, and in the alternative for arguments.

Date of Order: 19.10.2019
Suraj Bansal*

(Gagandeep Singh Garg)
SDJM/ Jaitu
UID No.PB0295