

State Vs Narinder Singh

Present: Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh DS Shahi Advocate

Accused have come present and their presence have been marked. Vide my separate detailed order of even date, application stands disposed off.

No PW is present. Ahlmad is directed to issue fresh B/w to PW's mentioned at sr no.5,6,8,10 and 11 in the sum of Rs.10,000/- each with one surety in the like amount for 06.02.2020.

Sonia
Stenographer Gr.III
,

Riffi Bhatti (PB0563)

JMIC/Samrala
09.01.2020