

Present:- None.

File taken up today in view of letter bearing Endst No. 4849/EB dated 01.09.2020 of Learned District & Sessions Judge, Ferozepur, case is adjourned to 30.10.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Parties be informed accordingly through their counsels regarding adjournment. Notice regarding the same be retained on the notice board of the court.

Dated : 01.09.2020
(Sandeep Kumar)
Stenographer Gr.III

(Kamal Varinder), PCS
CJJD-cum-JMIC/Guruharsahai
(UID No. PB0407)