

Present:- None

File taken up today as vide order passed by Ld. CJM, Sri Muktsar Sahib, this case has been transferred to the court of Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate, Gidderbaha. File be sent to the Ld. transferee court forthwith for the date fixed. Intimation be also sent to the parties concerned.

(Shivangi Sangar)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Malout **UID No. PB0392**

Date of order:- 27.07.2021

Dharmendra (Steno Gr. II)