

CNR No: PBASB10004592018

CIS No: CHI/124/2018

State VS Sunita Kaur etc.

Present: Sh. A.S Kahlon, Addl. P.P for the State.

Accused Sunita Kaur and Netu on bail with counsel.

File received by way of transfer. It be registered. No PW is present. Pws not served. Summon against Pws mentioned in the list of witnesses at Sr. no.1 to 3 be issued for 14.12.2021.

Date of Order: 15.11.2021

*Jishan Ahmad, Stenographer G-III.*

(Mehak Sabharwal)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB00385