

CNR No: PBASB10008032020

CIS No: CHI/124/2020

State of Punjab VS Sukhwinder Singh and others etc.

Present: Sh. A.S Kahlon, Addl. P.P for the State.

Accused Gurwinder Singh, Jagjit Singh and Sukhwinder Singh on bail with counsel

None for accused Lovejit Singh and Baljit Singh

None for accused Shagandeep Singh

Accused Lovejit Singh and Baljit Singh not appeared despite issuance of notices again and again. As such, non bailable warrants of arrest of accused Lovejit Singh and Baljit Singh be issued for 21.07.2022.

Notice to accused Shagandeep Singh also be issued for date fixed.

An application for impounding passport of accused filed by complainant. Matter is adjourned to 21.07.2022 for filing reply to application.

Date of Order: 12.07.2022

naresh steno II

(Bikramdeep Singh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00396