

CNR No: PBASB10004592018

CIS No: CHI/124/2018

State VS Sunita Kaur etc.

Present: Sh. A.S Kahlon, Addl. P.P for the State.
Sh. Vijay Kumar, Advocate for accused Sunita Kaur and
Neetu

An application for exemption of personal appearance of
accused Sunita Kaur and Neetu has been moved by counsel. In view of the
contents mentioned in the application, same is allowed for today only.
They are directed to come present on next date.

No pw is present. Pws mentioned at serial no. 1 and 2 as
per list of witnesses be summoned for 22.09.2022.

Date of Order: 10.08.2022
naresh steno II

(Bikramdeep Singh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00396