

CHI-124-18

State Vs Sunita Kaur & Anr.

Present:- Sh. AS Kahlon, APP for the State.
Both Accused on bail with counsel.

No DW is present. On request of counsel for the accused case is
adjourned to 13.02.2023 for defense evidence.

Date of Order: 09.02.2023

Vipul Rawat, Stenographer-III

(Rajwinder Kaur-I)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Baba Bakala Sahib
UID No.PB00352