

CNR No: PBROB10004092018

CIS No: CHI/124/2018

124 PUNJAB STATE VS Varinder Singh @ binder etc.

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, learned APP for the State.
Accused with counsel Sh. P.K. Acharya, Advocate.

PW-7 Sham Lal came present and examined today.

No other PW is present today. On request of learned APP for the State, case stands adjourned to **28.02.2024** for prosecution evidence. Summons to the PWs at serial no.13 and 14 as per the list of witnesses be issued for the date fixed. Remaining PWs be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 07-02-2024
Avnish/Stenographer-III

(Nidhi Saini, PCS)
Nyayadhikari/SDJM/Nangal
UID No. PB00382