

CHI-125-2023

State Vs. Santy Singh and others

Present:- APP for the State.
Accused persons absent.

File received by transfer. It be registered. Accused persons not appeared in the court today. Notice to accused persons be issued for 08.05.2024.

Date: 07.02.2024
(Sachin Makkar/Stenographer-III)

Chetan Sharma
JMIC/Barnala
UID PB0484