

CNR No:PBSAA10007592024 **CASE No:CHI-124-2024**

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs ADITYA GUPTA

Present: Ld APP for the State
Accused Aditya Gupta on bail

No prosecution witness is present. Let prosecution witnesses be summoned for 10.12.2025 as per previous order.

Date of Order: 23.10.2025
Vanshika*

(Sh. Mandeep Singh Kainth)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Kharar
UID No . PB00491